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Quantity of Vehicles g @m

Vehicles on the Road:

World: 14500000
Europe: 1600000
Switzerland: 11000




Consumption
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Evolution in Switzerland

12000

10000

8000

6000

4000

2000

Evolution: Cars Sold

fiGcu

INTERNATIONAL GAS LNIDN

LN (KTCE

9600

/&6.53/

5,830 _~

/71;63/

HATIOHALL DU GAL

Year

G.

KUALA LUMPLUR

2012

3,31
2,075
1,245 /./
50 |_m— |

30 |

|

0 o & 5 o A ® Source: département fédéral des transports & Gazmobile SA

$ S S SX SR N\ 0° $ ¥
v v v 0 0 v v v v
Nid Nid Nid Nid Nid Nid Nid & Nid



Sales of Natural Gas & Biogas ’IGU g?m
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Natural Gas: 157.5 GWh
Biogas: 39.1 GWh
Total: 196.6 GWh



Evolution Sales until 2018 ‘IGU g?m
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Sales Natural Gas/Biogas as Fuel
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Natural Gas Filling Stations
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Deutschland:
868 Erdgastankstellen
® 91000 Erdgasfahrzeuge
Frankreich:

30 Erdgastankstellen
12500 Erdgasfahrzeuge
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o 160 Erdgastarnkstellen
) Yool 5000 Erdgasfahrzeuge
8’
©

Schwelz:
123 Erdgastankstellen
9200 Erdgasfahrzeuge
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Environmental advantages of CNG ‘IGU @.w
e WQ.MO.J“Q&

Comparison CNG versus Hybrids

Advantage hybrids Advantage  natural

l gaz / biogas
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Environmental advantages of CNG

Tank to Wheel Analysis

CO, Emissions /km (base: 71 petrol / 100km):
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Price Comparison @w
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Fuel Liter Equivalent
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Petrol | Diesel  Natural Gas/Biogas



Fleet Costs @m
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Administration
3% Depreciation

42%

¥

Taxes

Service & Maintenance 3%

1%

Assurance 11%

Fuel Interest

21% 9%
Source: Leaseplan



Locally Produced Biogas used for Public Transport @
Produces no CO2 .... w
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... and is less noisy
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